
 
Term One Dates 
  
 
Friday 15th February Celebration Assembly 2.00pm - 2.30pm 

Tuesday 19th February Y2 - 8 Meet the Teacher 2.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 21st February Senior Technology at Hillmorton High School starts 8.30am - 
10.30am 
 
Y2 - 8 Meet the Teacher 2.00pm - 6.00pm 

Wednesday 27th February KSS Y3-8 Swimming Sports (Halswell Pool) 10am - 12pm 
 
Lincoln Zone Duathlon (Motukarara) 

Friday 1st March Celebration Assembly 2.00pm - 2.30pm 

Monday 4th March CCC Wheels or Walk to School Day 

Tuesday 5th March Lincoln Zone Swimming Sports (Southbridge) 

Thursday 7th March eBoT meeting 6.45pm - 8.45pm 

Friday 8th March School Trip to Ōtūmatua and Halswell Quarry 9am - 2.50pm 

Friday 15th March Celebration Assembly 2.00pm - 2.30pm 

Thursday 21st March eBoT meeting 6.45pm - 8.45pm 

Friday 22nd March Official School Opening 9.30am - 11am 

Tuesday 26th March School Photos 

Friday 29th March Celebration Assembly 2.00pm - 2.30pm 

Thursday 4th April Canterbury Zone Swimming (Selwyn Aquatic Centre - 
Rolleston) 
 
eBoT meeting 6.45pm - 8.45pm 

Friday 12th April Celebration Assembly 2.00pm - 2.45pm 

 


